Delivery Challan

§ Connectivity
Solutions

Bill From:

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.
#1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross,

10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bengaluru, Karnataka, India.

Zip: 560070

GST No; 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Bill To:

BT Global Communication India Pvt. Ltd.
502, 5th Floor, Raheja Titanium Il
Jogeshwari (E)

Mumbai - 400063

Maharashtra, India

Phone: 011 4781 1111

Email:

GST No : 27TAAACG1534A1ZB

re#No.: CSBDC2122-000051
S0S No.: CS-S0S-BLR-2021-22-000443
DC Date: 03/09/2021

Finance Nam

Finance Email: madhusudhan.ts@bt.com
Finance Phone: 8884480450

Buyer's Order No.: 237410003105
Dated: 12/08/2021

Destination: BLR

Terms of Payment: 30 Days

Ship To:

BT Global Communications In
3B Sadar Mangla

Kadgudi Industrial Area , White Field
Bengaluru - 560067

Karnataka, India

Phone: 000000

Email:

GST No : 29AAACG1534A1Z7

dia Pvt Ltd.C/0. Bharti Airtel Limited

Dispatched Through: BY HAND DELIVERY
Courier No:

Courier Name:

Phone: 8884480450

Name: Madhusudhan

Email: madhusudhan.ts@bt.com

e: Madhusudhan

SL Product Sl No HSN Code Description of Goods Qty uoMm
i) 85447090 Fibre LC to LC PatchCord 2
single mode duplex (LC-LC) cable length 30mt
2 85447090 Fibre LC to LC PatchCord 2
single mode duplex (LC-LC) cable length 25mt
3 85447090 Fibre LC to LC PatchCord 2
single mode duplex (LC-LC) cable length 25mt
4 85447090 Fibre LC to LC PatchCord 2
single mode duplex (LC-LC) cable length 40mt
) 85447090 Fibre LC to LC PatchCord 2
single mode duplex (LC-LC) cable length 40mt
Total: 10
Remarks: FOR SALE
- Declared Value : 27907

Company's PAN: AAGCC1283L

This is a Computer Generated Document. Seal And Signature Not Required.

Terms & Conditions:

1. Goods sold will not be taken back.

2. Warranty: standard as per the Manufacturer.

3. Value Declared only for transit purpose not inclued any commerci
4, All disputes subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction.
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